S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2016/237

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

B.Sc. (HONS.) NURSING PART IV {VIII SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2016

The following candidates who appeared at the B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing Part IV (VIII Semester)
Examination held in May/June, 2016 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as
provided in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of B. Sc. (Hons.) Nursing :-

ROLL NO.

11057265801
11057265802
11057265803
11057265804
11057265805
12057265001
12057265002
12057265003
12057265004
12057265005
12057265006
12057265007
12057265008
12057265010
12057265011
12057265012
12057265014
12057265015
12057265016
12057265017
12057265018
12057265019
12057265020
12057265021
12057265022
12057265023
12057265024
12057265025
12057265027
12057265028

NAME OF CANDIDATE

RAJKUMARI AMRIT KAUR COLLEGE OF NURSING
PHURAILATPAM PRIYALAKSHMI DEVI (W)
SEEMA (W)

SEEMA (W)

SINGKHIULIU NEWMAI (W)
SUMAYYA SAROSH (W)
AARTI (W)

ALEENA KURIAKOSE (W)
ALISHA BHANDARI (W)
ANIT JOY (W)

ANJALI (W)

ANJALI (W)

ANJALI (W)

ANJALI MATHEW (W)
ANMOL CHAUHAN (W)
ASHA (W)

DECHEN SANGMO (W)
DEEPIKA (W)

FIRDAUS KHAN (W)

H VUNG NEI MOI (W)
IWUOHA QUEENETH ADAKU (W)
JINTU MOL GEORGE (W)
IYOTI (W)

JYOTI KOLI (W)

JYOTI PURI (W)

KIRAN KUMARI YADAV (W)
KUSUM (W)

LALREMSIAM (W)

MADHU RAJ (W)
MONALISHA SAHOO (W)
MONIKA (W)
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B.Sc. (HONS.) NURSING PART IV (VIII SEMESTER} EXAMINATION, 2016

New Delhi the, 15th November 2016

ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE
RAJKUMARI AMRIT KAUR COLLEGE OF NURSING
12057265029 MONIKA (W)
12057265030 NEETI (W)
12057265031 NEHA BANSAL (W)
12057265032 NEHA ROHILLA (W)
12057265034 POOJA RANI (W)
12057265035 POOJA YADAV (W)
12057265036 POONAM (W)
12057265037 PRATIBHA (W)
12057265038 PREETY (W)
12057265039 PRIYA (W)
12057265040 PRIYA (W)
12057265041 PRIYANKA (W)
12057265042 PRIYANKA PHIAN (W)
12057265043 RAVNEET KAUR (W)
12057265045 RITU TOMAR (W)
12057265046 RUBY SHOKEEN (W)
12057265047 RUCHIKA ARORA (W)
12057265048 SAPNA RANI (W)
12057265050 SHEETAL (W)
12057265051 SHEETAL ROHILA (W)
12057265052 SHEETAL TIWARI (W)
12057265053 SHIKHA (W)
12057265054 SHIVANI SAINI (W)
12057265055 SHWETA CHAUDHARY (W)
12057265057 SONAM TEHLAN (W)
12057265058 T VIGNESHWARI (W)
12057265059 TENZIN KALSANG (W)
12057265060 TENZIN TSOMO (W)
12057265061 TENZIN WANGMO (W)
12057265062 TRANNUM SEHRAWAT (W)
12057265063 TESRING DEKY! (W)
12057265064 UPALI PAL (W)
12057265065 UPASANA ARORA (W)
12057265066 YUKTIKA (W)
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